County Championship 2019-20 Results

Championship

1
2
3

4-7

U125

24
33

13
27

Shabir
Florien
Michael
Jonathan
Peter
Dragoljub
Jose
Steve
Armaan
Daniel

Janos
Tim
Marcel
Nick
Robert
Chris
Chris
Ray

Bob
Joseph
Graham
George
Ronnie
Alan

Okhai WN
Biermann Gambit
Barnes Gambit
Tait Mansfield
Mercs Gambit
Sudar Gambit
Pinto Veira Gambit
Burke Ashfield
Gogia WN
Broughton

Wagenbacl Mansfield

Lane
Taylor
London
Taylor
Fraser
Budd
Sayer

Abrahart
Hurst
Gibson
Murfet
Watson
Johnson

R&B
R&B
Ashfield
R&B
WB
Ashfield

WB
WN
Gambit

Gambit
R&B

198
170
192
195
185
159

165
167
165

138
152
144
142
151
121
121
105

113
117
111
121
93
33

4.5
35
3.0
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.0
1.0
1.0

4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0

4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
1.0
0.0

Champion
2nd

Champion
2nd
Senior (Joint)

Champion
Junior Champ
U125 2nd
Senior (Joint)

£50
£25

£50
£25
£12.50

£50
£50
£25
£12.50



10

Jonah
Richard
Charlie
Nilesh
Zain

Alex
Nathaniel
Imran
Alexander
Boris

Tomsett

Lee

Brown
Prabhakaren
Javed EMCA
Mathur

Wang WB
Chaudhry
Ying WB

Stoyanov WB

82
98
73
76
66
32
54
53
38

4.5
4.0
35

25
25
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5



